VB VB
2
VB Series Offers High Sealability and
Long Life with Aluminum Die-cast
Enclosure
■ Ideal for machine tools and sequential
control
■ Switch box has an oil drain
■ Sturdy construction through integration
of head with body
■ Ground terminal models have EN/IEC
approval (CE marking)
Ordering Information
Multiple Plunger Limit Switch VB
■ LIMIT SWITCHES
Actuator Conduit With flange (by no. of actuators) Without flange (by no. of actuators)
type
2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
G1/2 VB-2211 VB-3211 VB-4211 VB-5211 VB-6211 VB-2241 VB-3241 VB-4241 VB-5241 VB-6241
2 cond.
G1/2 VB-2221 VB-3221 VB-4221 VB-5221 VB-6221 VB-2251 VB-3251 VB-4251 VB-5251 VB-6251
4 cond.
G1/2 VB-2111 VB-3111 VB-4111 VB-5111 VB-6111 VB-2141 VB-3141 VB-4141 VB-5141 VB-6141
2 cond.
G1/2 VB-2121 VB-3121 VB-4121 VB-5121 VB-6121 VB-2151 VB-3151 VB-4151 VB-5151 VB-6151
4 cond.
■ ACCESSORIES
Item Part number
Built-in switch for replacement (standard type) VB-S101N
Built-in switch for replacement (micro load type) VB-S109N
Cable dia. range: 5.5 to 7.5 mm SC-1M
Cable dia. range: 7.5 to 9.5 mm SC-2M
Cable dia. range: 11 to 13 mm SC-3M
Cable dia. range: 9 mm to 11 mm SC-5M
Note: 1. Micro load (0.1 A) types are available. To order, add an  "A" after the part number.
(ex.: VB-2211 � VB-2211A)
2. Ground terminal types are available. To order, add an "E" after the part number.
(ex.: VB-2211 � VB-2211E)
3. No replacement parts for actuators.
Roller
plunger
Bevel